Washington County Licensed Installers

NOTE: List is current as of 3/13/2014

Company

Ashland RV Park

BAP, Inc.

Bob Powell Excavating
Bud's Excavating

Clark Backhoe Service
Crousser Construction
Cyrus L. Bowen Const.
Dave's Excavating
Dennis Lang Excavating

Dirt Works Excavating

Doug Lowe Construction &

Dunfee Excavating

Fairbanks Brothers Builders

Frank's Backhoe and Dozer

Furler Backhoe Service

Joe Huck Contractor, Inc.

Johns Excavating, LLC

Larry Fouss Construction
Lowell Home Builders Inc.
Mark A. Mondo Bldg. & Exc.

Matt Strahler Construction L

Qualey Excavating

Tri 5 Construction & Excavat

Virgil Huck, Builder

WS Construction

Contact Name

Ashland RV Park
Danny Turner

Bob Powell

Bud Sidwell
Ronald Clark
Michael Crousser
Cyrus L. Bowen
Charles D. Snedeker
Dennis Lang

Scott Murphy
Doug Lowe

Don Dunfee
Douglas Fairbanks
Frank Caldwell
Donald Furler
Rodney W. Huck
Allen W. Johns |
Larry Fouss

Lowell Home Builders
Mark A. Mondo
Matt Strahler
David Brooks
Michael Roark
Virgil A. Huck

Thomas J. Wilson

Contact Address

1378 Gilman Ave.

P. O.Box 93

1120 Federal Rd.
24680 Liton Hill Road
3181 Bull Run Road
254 Tresch Road
21033 State Route 67
788 Layman Rd.
1465 Whipple Eight R
P. O. Box 273

639C State Route 821
P.O. Box 118

277 Windy Ridge Roa
3655 Blue Knob Rd.
5185 St. Rt. 26

P.O. Box 46

1330 Paw Paw Creek
2535 Highland Ridge
35 Gun Club Road
P.O. Box 250

2297 Turkeyhen Road
435 Burnett Rd.
17485 State Route 55
11241 Waterford Rd.

1166 Farson Street

City
Marietta
Barlow

Little Hocking
Coolville
Waverly
Fleming
Marietta
Vincent
Whipple
Elizabeth
Marietta
Little Hocking
Vincent
Marietta
Marietta
Waterford
Lower Salem
Lowell
Lowell

Reno
Fleming
Cutler

Cutler
Waterford

Belpre

2014

State
OH

OH
OH
OH
wv
OH
OH
OH
OH
wv
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

OH

Zip

45750
45712
45742
45723
26184
45729
45750
45784
45788
26143
45750
45742
45784
45750
45750
45786
45745
45744
45744
45773
45729
45724
45724
45786

45714

Phone

740-350-8157
740-336-4500
740-989-0385
740-667-3509
304-679-3196
740-516-4957
740-373-6671
740-678-8304
740-585-2727
304-275-3362
740-374-0949
740-667-3833
740-350-2753
740-373-6843
740-373-8866
740-984-2216
740-516-6776
740-896-2425
740-896-2822
740-373-9235
740-525-5147
740-989-5386
740-551-9270
740-984-2576

740-423-8101



